
Date 4/13/2020
Contract Name:

Change Order No. CO 2
Contract No. 8390

Project/MUNIS No. 12264
Change Order Project No. 12264

Ald District
Change Order Description:

Account Numbers for this Change Order:

Contractor:

You are authorized and directed to make the following changes in this contract: *Mark if negotiated (N) or bid (B) unit price

Item No. Est. Qty Unit Unit Price N/B* Total
1 497.00 LF 66.25 (N) 32,926.25

50904 (497.00) LF 34.50 (B) (17,146.50)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

% of Original
Net Change Order 2.03% 15,779.75
The Original Contract Total 777,537.00
Sum of previous Change Orders 0.98% 7,595.00
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be 103.01% 800,911.75

Original Contract Time/Completion Date
Net Change in Contract Time by previous change order
Contract Time/Completion Date prior to this change order
Additional day(s) as a result of this Change Order
Contract time/completion date as a result of this change order

Contractor's Acceptance
By
Title
Date

City's Approval (see reverse side for instructions) Date
Construction Inspector
Construction Supervisor
Engineer
Board of Public Works

Contract paid to date

ROUTING:
Marsha Hacker
Greg Fries
Chase O'Brien

MICHELS CORPORATION

CIPP Wet Lining Rehab of Sanitary Sewers - 2019

Extension of project completion date due to COVID-19 
restrictions.  Transitional liner needed for section that has 
both 10" and 12" diameter sanitary sewer pipe.  Deduct 
original quantity

12264-83-173

817 W MAIN ST
BROWNSVILLE  WI  53006

Description
10" to 12" Transition Liner
Furnish and install CIPP to rehabilitate 12-inch
diameter

30
395

Calendar Days
365

365

This Contract is a:

Project Manager
4/20/2020
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4-20-2020

4/21/2020

4/21/2020


