Contract Nam	0.				Date	4/13/2020
	e: IPP Wet Lining Rehab of Sanitary Sewers -	2019		Change O	rder No	CO 2
ľ	on 1 Wet Eming Renab of Gamilary Gewers - 2019			Change Order Contract		8390
				Project/MU		12264
			Ch	ange Order Pro	oject No.	12264
thange Order	r Description:			Alc	d District	
	xtension of project completion date due to C	OVID-19		Account Numb	ers for this	Change Order:
re	estrictions. Transitional liner needed for sect	ion that has		12264-83-173	_	
	both 10" and 12" diameter sanitary sewer pipe. Deduct					
OI	original quantity					
 Contractor:						
	IICHELS CORPORATION					
	17 W MAIN ST					
<u>B</u>	ROWNSVILLE WI 53006					
ou are autho	orized and directed to make the following cha	naes in this c	ontract:		*Mark if negotiat	ted (N) or bid (B) unit price
Item No.	Description	Est. Qty	Unit	Unit Price	N/B*	Total
1	0" to 12" Transition Liner	497.00	LF	66.25	(N)	32,926.25
n9n4 I	urnish and install CIPP to rehabilitate 12-incl	n (497.00)	LF	34.50	(B)	(17,146.50)
a	iameter					0.00
						0.00
						0.00
						0.00
						0.00
				% of Original		0.00
Net Change Order The Original Contract Total						
				2.03 /0		15,779.75 777,537.00
Sum of previous Change Orders				0.98%		7,595.00
	tract Sum including this Change Order will b	e		103.01%		800,911.75
This Combood	ia a.				0-1-	andan Davis
This Contract is a: Original Contract Time/Completion Date				Calendar Days 365		
Net Change in Contract Time by previous change order				000		
_	e/Completion Date prior to this change order	er				365
	ay(s) as a result of this Change Order					30
Contract time/	completion date as a result of this change of	rder				395
Contractor's	Accentance					
By	Willa Gro					
	Project Manager			•		
Date	4/20/2020			•		
City's Approv	val (see reverse side for instructions)				Da	ite
Construction					4-2	20-2020
Construction	n Supervisor					
Engineer						
Board of Pu	blic Works					
				Contract paid to date		
				ROUTING: Marsha Hack	cer \Box	4/21/20
				Greg Fries	7	N- Greg Fries 4/2
				Chase O'Brie	en 🗀	// //